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3 火
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7 土
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14 土
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24 火

25 水

26 木
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29 日

30 月

3F_多目的室4

少林拳空手道

コープスポーツヨーガ（水）

体幹パワーアップ体操ドリーム けんこう倶楽部

少林拳空手道

体幹パワーアップ体操ドリーム けんこう倶楽部

少林拳空手道

令和7年6月

使用日 午　　前 午　　後 夜　　間

コープスポーツヨーガ（水）


